No. 168 ITL / 05-2019
NEW
					     Very smooth insert geometry •
3-edged insert •
2 different insert geometries in 4 different carbide grades •
Available as shell-type and screw-in type milling cutters •
Tool diameter 16 - 52 mm •
HIGH FEED MILL PW06D10 / PW06E01

• For details of the recommended cutting data, please refer to the manual  'Cutting Data for Milling and Boring Tools'.
3
HIGH FEED MILL PW06E01
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
M Ø
d
1
L
a
Ø
D
1
Ø
D
Designation D D1 d1 L a M Z IK
PW.016.001 7,4 16 13 25 0,8 8 2 14,4 3 0,02
PW.020.001 11,4 20 18 30 0,8 10 3 5,9 3 0,05
PW.025.001 16,4 25 21 35 0,8 12 4 5,3 3 0,09
PW.030.001 21,4 30 29 43 0,8 16 5 3,5 3 0,20
PW.032.001 23,4 32 29 43 0,8 16 5 3,1 3 0,22
PW.035.001 26,4 35 29 43 0,8 16 6 2,2 3 0,23
PW.040.001 31,4 40 29 43 0,8 16 6 2,1 3 0,27
PW.042.001 33,4 42 29 43 0,8 16 7 1,6 3 0,28
Programming radius 2mm
WCNT060205FR-FL
Ø2,8
2,5Ø6

e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM25-054-00 (1,1Nm) DS-T08S
1 = Insert screw   2 = Screw driver
4
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
ØD1
Designation D D1 d d1 L a Z IK
PW.032.002 23,4 32 16 30 40 0,8 5 3,1 3 0,15
PW.035.002 26,4 35 16 30 40 0,8 6 2,2 3 0,17
PW.040.002 31,4 40 22 38 40 0,8 6 2,1 3 0,23
PW.042.002 33,4 42 22 38 40 0,8 7 1,6 3 0,24
PW.050.001 41,4 50 22 45 50 0,8 8 1,3 3 0,52
PW.052.001 43,4 52 22 40 50 0,8 8 1,2 3 0,56
Programming radius 2mm
WCNT060205FR-FL
Ø2,8
2,5Ø6